The classy shelf warmer that's robust enough for kitchen,
attractive enough for the front of the house.
Heat Shelf
Only from Nemco!
Model 6301-24Model 6301-24
Suggested Uses:
The versatility of Nemco’s heat shelf makes it
useful for all sorts of applications, including

across the entire surface.
Warm Up Anywhere
Thinking beyond the kitchen, Nemco has designed the heat shelf with
several features that dress it up for the front of the house, including
rounded corners, a clean and simple control panel and black powder-
coated sides—standard!
Pull No Punches
Don’t let the stylized appearance mislead you. Built entirely with
commercial-grade stainless steel and engineered with simplicity to
minimize maintenance issues, the heat shelf can stand up to the
busiest kitchens and wait stations for years.
Superior heating performance,
with a few style points
Model Width*/Description Watts
6301-18  18" black 250
6301-18-SS  18" stainless 250
6301-24  24" black 350
6301-24-SS  24" stainless 350
6301-30  30" black 425
6301-30-SS  30" stainless 425
6301-36  36" black 500
6301-36-SS  36" stainless 500
6301-48  48" black 700
6301-48-SS  48" stainless 700
6301-60  60" black 850
6301-60-SS  60" stainless 850
6301-72  72" black 1,000
6301-72-SS  72" stainless 1,000
*All heat shelves are 20" D x 2.25" H
Note: 18" through 36" models will be supplied
with 1/2" feet; 48" through 72" models will be
supplied with 4" legs to meet NSF Standard 4.